Eligible List Posting
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Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank

1 945
2 930
3 921
4 916
5 913
6 899
7 892
8 888
9 886
10 883
10 883
11 869
12 868
12 868
13 864
14 862
15 860
15 860
16 857
17 856
18 855
19 854
20 851
20 851
21 850
22 843
22 843
23 837
24 836
25 834
26 833
27 830
28 825
28 825
29 820
29 820
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
901117 CBT Discrete List Type: CPE
3286 Recreation Coordinator Scope: REC - Clerically Amended - 4/25/2017

4/13/2017 Cert Rule:
4/14/2017

Rule of Ten Scores

Inspection End:  4/18/2017

Score Last Name

DONNELLY
ANGEL
SHAREI
COATS
REGALIA
SELLAI
FREIFELD
MADDEN
DELMAGE
ANGELONE
CARPENTER
CHU
CANTER
MARTIN
CAREY
POOLE
BABA
SANDOVAL
STEPHENS
TORRES
NAKAZATO
CLARK
HUEY
ROYALE
RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ
RASHEED
GORDON
RUSHEFSK
JONES
WONG
READER
MAJDRAKOFF
VASQUEZ
BAETA
BOOKER

Duration: 12 mos

Adoption: Tentative

First Name Middle
RYAN E
SYDNEY L
JEANNE

CHEREASE R
LORI
CHRISTINE
AARON
JOHN
DOUGLAS
THOMAS
KYLIE
SERENE
ZACHARY
JULIE
ELIZABETH
MELISSA
RYAN
TOM
WILSON
ALVIN
TOMOKO
KAREN
JESSICA
ELENA
CHRISTOPHER
NESTOR
JARREAU
DAYNIN
MELISSA
CcoLBY
JENNIFER
GERALD
ROBYN
EMILY
MARIE
SAMANTHA
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Eligible List Posting
29 820 CHENG
29 820 TAN
30 818 BIRNBAUM
31 810 WASLEY
32 809 HERNANDEZ JR.
33 808 LASSITER
33 808 ROLLER
34 807 FRYE
35 806 LANUZA
36 805 ZAZZERA
37 802 ARNALDO
37 802 HALE
37 802 MARTIN
38 797 SITU
39 789 MOHNANI
40 788 TETER
41 775 DAVIS
42 770 LAYNE
43 764 RODIS
44 760 LAM
45 746 BRONSON
46 724 FADENIPO

4/25/2017 11:02:34 AM

BECKER
WILLIAM
NATHAN
GEORGIA
FRANCISCO
PRINCESS
SHAYNA
KEVIN
ELIAS
ELIZABETH
JOSEPH
CHANNING
KRISTINA
JACK
CHRISTOPHER
ROSS
BRIAN
SILENA
DENNIS
JIMMY
JANET
VICTORIA
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